
K-WAIT  
Design Rodolfo Dordoni

NEW
!

Chenille

Bouclé

6282 1 15.9 0.285 47X78X78

A6282 1 15.9 0.285 47X78X78

kg

16.0

80
41

80

 Feuerfeste Version

6282

A6282 
nur auf Anfrage 

STRUKTUR
Lackierter Stahl 

SITZFLÄCHE
Mit Stoff bezogenes Polyurethan

EN 1022:2005 Konform
EN 1728:2012+AC2013 Niveau erreicht
6.4 (maximales Niveau) L2
6.5 (maximales Niveau) L2
6.15 (maximales Niveau) L2
6.16 (maximales Niveau) L2
6.18 (maximales Niveau) L2
6.24 (maximales Niveau) L2




